m> Benutzer: chris41
k Analyse ID: 8258

Aquarium ID: 4724 Datum: 19.09.2017

Karbonatharte: 8.07 °dKH 7,5 °dKH

Salinitat: 33.67 PSU 35 PSU

Salinitat (NaCl) 33.67 PSU 35.00 PSU -1.33 PSU

&

Karbonatharte 8.07 °dKH 7.50 °dKH +0.57 °dKH

&

Chlorid

Natrium

Magnesium

Schwefel

Calcium

Kalium

Brom

Strontium

Bor

Fluorid

19734 mg/l
10200 mg/I
1482 mg/l
753.1 mg/l
441.5 mgl/l
488.7 mgll
89.84 mg/l
5.06 mg/l
2.55 mg/l

0.90 mg/l

19047 mg/|
10582 mg/I
1265 mg/I
885.0 mg/l
405.0 mgl/l
392.5 mgl/l
64.45 mg/|
7.70 mg/l

4.23 mg/l

1.30 mg/l

+687.1 mgl/l
-381.60 mg/l
+217.0 mg/l
-131.91 mg/l
+36.51 mgl/l
+96.22 mg/l
+25.39 mgl/l
-2.64 mg/|
-1.68 mg/l

-0.40 mg/l
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Lithium

Silicium

lod

Barium

97.83 pgl/l
88.46 pgl/l
28.22 pgl/l

96.65 ug/l

163.5 pgl/l
96.20 pgl/l
57.72 pgll

12.51 pg/l

-65.70 pg/l
-7.74 pgll
-29.50 pg/l

+84.14 ug/l
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Molybdan 4.81 pg/l 10.58 g/l -5.77 pg/l p i
Nickel 1.40 pg/l 0.96 pg/l +0.44 pg/l o
Mangan n.n 0.48 pg/l o7
Arsen n.n 1.44 pgll o
Beryllium n.n 0.10 pg/l o7
Chrom n.n 0.48 pg/l o
Cobalt n.n 0.10 pg/l 7
Eisen 6.25 pg/l 0.48 pg/l +5.77 pg/l 7
Kupfer n.n 0.48 pg/l 7
Selen n.n 0.48 pg/l o7
Silber n.n 0.10 pg/l o7
Vanadium 0.52 pgl/l 1.44 pgll -0.92 pgl/l p
Zink 1.14 pgl/l 1.92 pg/l -0.78 ugl/l o7
Zinn n.n 0.48 pg/l o
TG W IR CTe  ams
Nitrat 41.90 mg/l 2.00 mg/l +39.90 mg/l 4
Phosphor 2.77 ugll 7.70 pg/l -4.93 ug/l p
Phosphat 0.01 mg/l 0.02 mg/l -0.01 mg/l p
mEmD UG GEDTCTEam
Aluminium 2.54 g/l 0.10 pg/l +2.44 pg/l o7
Antimon n.n 0.10 pg/l o
Bismut n.n 0.10 pg/l o7
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Blei n.n 0.10 pg/l o7
Cadmium n.n 0.19 pg/l o7
Lanthan n.n n.n pg/l o
Thallium n.n 0.10 pg/l o
Titan n.n 0.10 pg/l o
Wolfram n.n n.n pg/l o7
Quecksilber n.n n.n pg/l o
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Empfehlungen:

Bor Dosierung 50,60 ml 2
Strontium Dosierung 40,40 ml 2
Molybdan Dosierung 4,30 ml 2
Vanadium Dosierung 1,40 ml 1
lod Dosierung 0,40 ml 2

ATI Aquaristik Inh. Elke Pritzel e.K. Herbert-Rust-Weg 14 59071 Hamm Tel. +49-(0) 2381-871012-0 E-Mail: info@atiaquaristik.com 4/4



